Prihlasky - JiDo

Jméno RN Disciplina Cas R/D
HLAVACOVA Johanka 2017 1)50Vvz 01:24,00 A
3)25VvZ - A
9)50 P 01:34,00 A
13)50 2 01:23,00 A
MINARIKOVA Karolina 2014 1)50VvZ 00:42,11 A
5) 50 M 00:55,66 A
9)50 P 00:52,09 A
13)50Z 00:44,42 A
CISLER Véaclav 2018 2)50VzZ 00:59,38 A
4)25VZ - A
12) 25 VZ - A
14)50 2 01:00,51 A
HRUSA Miroslav 2015 2)50VZ 00:45,48 A
6) 50 M 00:55,61 A
14)50 2 00:48,22 A
16) 100 PZ 02:01,15 A
KRUML Vojtéch 2014 2)50VzZ 00:44,23 A
6) 50 M 00:58,90 A
14)50 Z 00:52,17 A
16) 100 PZ 02:04,29 A
MINARIK Marek 2016 2)50VZ 00:42,06 A
8) 25 M 00:23,65 A
12) 25 VZ 00:24,87 A
14)50 2 00:42,73 A
PLICHTA Alexandr 2018 2)50VzZ 01:02,72 A
4)25VZ - A
12) 25 VvZ - A
14)50 2 00:59,42 A
PLICHTA Miroslav 2016 2)50VzZ 00:40,01 A
8) 25 M 00:21,69 A
10) 50 P 00:55,97 A
14)50 2 00:44,77 A
SASEK Matgj 2014 2)50VZ 00:35,59 A
6) 50 M 00:43,96 A
14)50 Z 00:41,93 A
16) 100 PZ 01:32,98 A
SKANTA Pavel 2014 2)50VZ 00:38,96 A
6) 50 M 00:47,28 A
14)50 2 00:47,88 A
16) 100 PZ 01:45,23 A
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PFihlagky - KARP

Jméno RN Disciplina Cas R/D

KOMAREK Josef 2014 2)50Vvz 00:37,08 A
6) 50 M 00:40,45 A
10)50 P 00:46,31 A
14)50 z 00:41,75 A
16) 100 PZ 01:33,98 A

KOMAREK Michal 2017 2)50VvZ 00:45,53 A
8)25M 00:30,03 A
10) 50 P 00:57,73 A
14) 50 z 00:50,79 A
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Prihlasky - KSPKI

Jméno RN Disciplina Cas R/D
ADAMECKOVA Eliska 2014 1)50Vvz 00:38,40 A
5) 50 M 00:45,55 A
9)50 P 01:00,87 A
13)50Z 00:41,50 A
15) 100 PZ 01:43,27 A
CHADIMOVA Sherica 2014 1)50 vz 00:56,52 A
13)50Z 01:04,87 A
DROBNA Denisa 2016 1) 50 VZ 00:49,49 A
3)25VvZ 00:33,00 A
11) 25VZ 00:26,00 A
13)50Z 01:02,23 A
HOLOTOVA Eligka 2016 1)50VvzZ 00:44,78 A
7)25 M 00:24,05 A
9)50 P 01:24,12 A
13)50Z 00:54,26 A
KAMESOVA Markéta 2014 1)50Vz 00:38,86 A
5)50 M 00:46,31 A
9)50 P 00:51,01 A
13)50Z 00:43,76 A
15) 100 PZ 01:39,00 A
KARLOVA Martina 2015 1)50VvZ 00:46,95 A
5) 50 M 01:19,71 A
9)50 P 01:26,17 A
15) 100 PZ 01:50,71 A
KRSKOVA Dita 2016 1)50Vvz 01:12,30 A
3)25VZ 00:35,00 A
11) 25VZ 00:38,00 A
13)50Z 01:04,78 A
MIKOVCOVA Tamara 2014 1)50 vz 00:41,00 A
5) 50 M 01:00,06 A
9)50 P 00:55,95 A
13)50Z 00:44,37 A
15) 100 PZ 01:42,67 A
MOSTLOVA Rozérie 2015 1)50VvzZ 00:46,45 A
5) 50 M 01:18,11 A
9)50 P 01:01,13 A
15) 100 PZ 01:56,81 A
NOVAKOVA Natélie 2018 3)25VZ - A
11) 25 VZ - A
NOVOTNA Evelina 2017 1) 50 VZ 01:00,83 A
3)25VvZ 00:35,00 A
11) 25VZ 00:30,00 A
13)50Z 00:58,90 A
PADEVETOVA Johanka 2017 1)50VvzZ 01:01,35 A
3)25VZ 00:35,00 A
11) 25 VZ 00:30,00 A
13)50Z 01:01,54 A
PECENOVA Ema 2014 1) 50 VZ 00:44,75 A
5)50 M 00:54,26 A
9)50 P 00:49,87 A
13)50Z 00:54,45 A
15) 100 PZ 01:49,98 A
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RIGOCIOVA Pavla

RIGOCIOVA Petra

SAZAVSKA Johana

SIFTANCOVA Adéla

STOGEROVA Rozalie

SUCHOMELOVA Aneta

SUCHOMELOVA Tereza

WOLFOVA Sofie

BERANEK Vojtéch Jakub

CERVENKA Jindfich

CHEREPIUK Andrii

DUCHOSLAYV Alexandr

DVORSCAK Damian

FILIP KRATOCHVIL Michael

FOLTYN Miroslav

HAJEK Ondrej

HLAVACEK Krystof

2014

2017

2015

2015

2017

2018

2016

2015

2016

2015

2016

2014

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

1) 50 VZ
5) 50 M
9)50 P
13)50 Z
15) 100 PZ

3) 25 VZ
11) 25 VZ

1) 50 VZ
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
5) 50 M
9)50 P

15) 100 PZ

1) 50 VZ
3) 25 VZ
11) 25 VZ
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
3) 25 VZ
11) 25 VZ
13)50 2

1) 50 VZ
7)25 M
9)50 P
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
13)50 Z

2)50 VZ
4) 25 Vz
12) 25 VZ
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
14) 50 Z

4)25VZ
12) 25 VZ

2)50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
4) 25 VZ
12) 25 VZ
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
10) 50 P
16) 100 PZ

00:43,58
00:54,62
00:55,32
00:45,11
01:41,07

00:45,00
00:40,00

01:07,69
01:07,63

00:40,94
00:51,97
00:58,00
01:47,51

01:07,93
00:40,00
00:35,00
01:06,79

00:40,39
00:40,39

00:43,69
00:26,76
01:12,15
00:49,05

00:58,63
01:05,32

01:00,34
00:37,00
00:30,00
01:04,88

01:04,41
01:06,40

00:40,00
00:35,00

00:45,78
01:17,12
01:11,83
00:52,13
01:40,11

00:40,70
00:53,22
01:00,11
01:43,54

00:48,00
01:04,69
01:05,60
02:02,18

01:12,78
01:05,28

01:00,01
00:35,00
00:30,00
01:11,94

00:56,35
01:15,13
02:31,92
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JORG Matyas

KAFKA Lukas

KAZDA Krystof

KOREN Filip

KOTAB Tomas

MASAR Jakub

POSTA Simon

PRCHAL David

SIFTANC Sebastian

SLYVCHUK Martin

STEPAN Vitek

VONDRACEK Krystof

2014

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

2015

2017

2016

2015

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14) 50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
10) 50 P
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14) 50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2)50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
4) 25 Vz
12) 25 VZ
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
8) 25 M

10) 50 P
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
14)50 Z

00:35,02
00:50,35
00:52,14
00:44,45
01:35,84

00:44,07
00:56,20
00:52,27
01:48,38

00:58,07
01:10,00
01:01,11
02:03,00

00:44,10
00:55,19
00:51,52
00:46,97
01:49,18

00:42,67
00:57,97
00:48,14
01:45,83

00:43,16
01:05,77
00:50,53
02:00,92

00:39,75
01:00,61
00:48,58
00:46,45
01:48,71

00:47,58
01:08,94
01:18,76
02:02,76

00:43,17
00:54,87
01:02,36
01:49,69

01:06,97
00:40,00
00:35,00
01:02,14

00:45,09
00:30,56
00:57,60
00:50,79

01:03,66
01:08,82
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Prihlasky - RejDo

Jméno RN Disciplina Cas R/D

LUDVIKOVA Karolina 2014 1)50Vvz 00:41,98 A
9)50 P 00:48,36 A
13)50Z 00:48,84 A
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Prihlasky - RPI

Jméno RN Disciplina Cas R/D
KODYTKOVA Marie 2014 1)50Vvz 00:58,90 A
9)50 P 01:07,90 A
KOVAROVA Katefina 2016 1)50Vvz 00:44,62 A
7)25 M 00:24,90 A
9) 50 P 01:00,31 A
13)50 2 00:47,91 A
RUSSO Kostiantyn 2017 2)50VvZ 00:56,14 A
8) 25 M - A
SKANDERA Jan 2017 2)50VZ 00:56,24 A
4)25VZ - A
10)50 P 01:07,41 A
14)50 Z 00:54,71 A
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Prihlasky - SIPI

Jméno RN Disciplina Cas R/D
BAZILOVA Rosalie 2016 1)50Vvz 00:59,10 A
7)25 M . A
9)50 P 01:14,00 A
13)50Z 01:00,36 A
BERANOVA Dominika 2017 1) 50 vz 01:03,30 A
7)25 M - A
11) 25 VZ 00:32,78 A
13)50Z 01:01,17 A
BEZELOVA Tereza 2015 1)50Vvz 00:41,52 A
5)50 M 00:56,52 A
9)50 P 00:51,17 A
15) 100 PZ 01:43,62 A
BLAHOVA Karolina 2018 3)25VZ 00:51,87 A
BODOVA Emma 2016 3)25VZ - A
13)50Z 01:15,31 A
BRADOVA Simona 2017 3)25VzZ 00:47,01 A
BUKOVJANOVA Eva 2015 9)50 P 01:02,32 A
13)50Z 01:03,43 A
BURDOVA Nela 2017 3)25VZ 00:38,24 A
11) 25 VZ 00:38,24 A
CERNA Eliska 2014 1)50Vvz 00:50,87 A
9)50 P 00:54,42 A
13)50Z 00:56,43 A
CVRCKOVA Laura Sofie 2017 1)50VvzZ 01:35,79 A
3)25Vz 00:33,57 A
13)50Z 01:11,76 A
FAISTOVA Magdalena 2016 1) 50 vz 01:05,03 A
3)25VZ 00:32,17 A
11) 25 VZ 00:32,17 A
13)50Z 01:05,78 A
HAVLOVA Evelyn 2018 3)25VZ 00:44,17 A
11) 25VZ 00:44,17 A
HEJTMANKOVA Eliska 2017 1)50VvzZ - A
HERMANOVA Natélia 2018 3)25VZ 00:33,08 A
11) 25 VZ 00:33,08 A
13)50Z 01:20,60 A
HERMOVA Blanka 2016 1)50Vz 00:55,35 A
3)25VZ - A
9)50 P 01:28,92 A
13)50Z 00:59,38 A
HITTMANOVA Elena 2018 3)25VZ 00:42,89 A
11) 25VZ 00:42,89 A
JANOUSKOVA Eligka 2015 9)50 P 01:05,57 A
13)50Z 00:59,83 A
JANOUSKOVA Rozérie 2019 3)25VZ - A
11) 25 VZ - A
JIRINCOVA Lucie 2019 3)25VZ - A
KALISOVA Laura 2014 1)50Vz 00:36,18 A
5) 50 M 00:45,51 A
9)50 P 00:53,95 A
13)50Z 00:41,70 A
15) 100 PZ 01:34,62 A
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KEILOVA Zuzana

KONASOVA Eliska

KRAFTOVA Zuzana

KRATKA AneZka

LISKOVA Séara
MALECOVA Amanda

NAVAROVA Tereza

NEMECKOVA Anna

NGUYEN Bao Anh
NOVOTNA Anastazie

OTTOVA Ella

PECHMANOVA Anna

PETRAKOVA Inés

PRIMUSOVA Dominika

PUCHNEROVA Johana

RABONOVA Ella

RABONOVA Mia

RENDLOVA Ema

2018

2014

2016

2017

2018
2018

2014

2014

2017
2017

2016

2017

2017

2015

2014

2015

2015

2018

3) 25 VZ
11) 25 VZ

1) 50 VZ
5) 50 M
9)50 P
13)50 2
15) 100 PZ

1) 50 VZ
3)25VZ
11) 25 VZ
13)50 Z

3) 25 VZ
11) 25 VZ
13)50 Z

3) 25 VZ

1) 50 VZ
3) 25 VZ
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
5) 50 M
9)50 P
13)50 2
15) 100 PZ

1) 50 VZ
9)50 P
13)50 Z

3) 25 VZ

3) 25 VZ
11) 25 VZ

1) 50 VZ
3) 25 VzZ
11) 25 VZ
13)50 Z

3) 25 VZ
11) 25 VZ

1) 50 VZ
7)25 M
9)50 P
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
9)50 P
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
5) 50 M
9)50 P
13)50 Z
15) 100 PZ

1) 50 VZ
5) 50 M
13)50 Z
15) 100 PZ

1) 50 VZ
9)50 P
13)50 Z

11) 25 VZ
13)50 Z

00:43,55
00:43,55

00:40,45
00:59,64
00:48,72
00:47,37
01:42,39

01:02,25
00:31,52
00:31,52
01:03,25

00:37,14
00:37,14
01:22,96

00:35,28

00:32,65
01:16,59

00:44,41
00:57,55
00:55,41
00:52,51
01:54,33

01:13,21
01:18,07
01:09,20

00:39,06

00:31,86
00:31,86

00:57,86

00:57,53

00:55,20
01:20,70
00:50,66

01:20,87

01:09,14

00:41,80
00:51,20
00:54,64
00:52,92
01:50,59

00:41,19
00:55,48
00:50,33

00:49,82
01:00,71
00:57,80

00:30,79
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SITROVA Lucie

SNAJDROVA Kristyna

SOJKOVA Ema

STANKOVA Ella

STARA Barbora

STORCHOVA Anna

SYKOROVA Marie

TISEROVA Sofie

TOMKOVA Tereza

TRINEROVA Linda

VARGOVA Katarina

VOLENOVA Markéta

ZAVADILOVA Katefina
ZELINKOVA Emilie

ZELINKOVA Olivie

BRZAK Tobias

2015

2016

2015

2015

2014

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2015

2016

2018
2014

2017

2017

1) 50 VZ
9)50 P
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
9)50 P
13)50 2

1) 50 VZ
9)50 P
15) 100 PZ

1) 50 VZ
5) 50 M
9)50 P

15) 100 PZ

1) 50 VZ
9)50 P
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
3)25VZ
11) 25 VZ
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
7)25 M
9)50 P
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
7)25 M
9)50 P
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
7)25 M
9)50 P
13)50 Z

3) 25 VZ
11) 25 VZ
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
9) 50 P
13)50 Z

1) 50 VZ
3) 25 VZ
11) 25 VZ
13)50 Z

3) 25 VZ

1) 50 VZ
5) 50 M
9)50 P
13)50 Z
15) 100 PZ

1) 50 VZ
7)25 M
9)50 P
13)50 Z

2)50 VZ
4) 25 Vz
14)50 Z

01:20,29
01:12,16
01:03,35

01:09,31
01:14,63
01:00,76

00:52,30
01:00,04

00:40,83
00:51,19
00:58,25
01:49,76

00:57,33
00:58,88
01:01,29

01:08,44

01:03,72
00:55,56

01:16,25
00:58,22

00:48,31
01:13,36
00:53,50

00:57,35
01:12,20
00:55,89

00:30,55
00:30,55
01:11,36

01:01,48
01:04,14

01:33,32

01:28,12
00:51,35

00:37,22
00:49,11
00:49,76
00:42,85
01:42,49

01:10,04

01:06,52
01:02,89

01:01,46

01:02,63
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CEJKA Martin

CHYSKA Adam

DUCZ Adam

FIALA Hugo

GABRIEL Daniel

GUIDO Jonés Daniel

HEJTMANEK Eduard
HERMAN David

HLAVATY Adam

HUTNYK David
JIRKA Lukas

JIRKA Matyas

JURCENKO Nikolas
KARASEK Ondfej

KONAS Matgj
KRATKY Daniel

KROUPA Matyas

KUzMYCUK Daniel

2014

2014

2015

2015

2016

2016

2019
2016

2015

2017
2014

2014

2018
2016

2018
2015

2017

2014

2) 50 VZ
10) 50 P
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M

10) 50 P
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
10) 50 P
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
8) 25 M

10) 50 P
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
4) 25 Vz
10) 50 P
14)50 Z

4) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
8) 25 M

10) 50 P
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
16) 100 PZ

4) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

4)25VZ

2) 50 VZ
8) 25 M

10) 50 P
14) 50 Z

4) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

4) 25 VZ
12) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
14)50 Z

00:59,03

01:07,09

00:39,05
00:53,59
00:54,71
00:46,25
01:50,00

00:48,01
01:11,85
01:02,17
00:52,73

00:56,08

00:53,64
00:49,07

00:58,51
00:57,96

01:16,93
00:35,84

01:23,23

00:50,26

00:58,31

00:50,59
00:55,48
01:01,20

00:45,27

00:43,17
00:58,15
00:53,66
00:51,27
01:52,04

00:48,67
01:05,25
01:04,75
00:56,70
02:03,74

00:48,51

01:25,52
00:56,82

00:51,42

00:47,80
00:55,17

00:58,05
01:02,67
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KYMPERGER Patrik

LISKA Oliver

LUNAK Stépan

NAVRATIL Filip

NOVAK Antonin

PIVONKA Oliver

PROCHAZKA Mikulas
RJABOJ David

RYSAVY Tomas

SKARDA Antonin

SKARDA Josef
SKARDA Josef
SOLC Antonin JiFi

SOUCEK Antonin

SOUCEK Michal

SRP Josef

SVARC Filip

SVARC Jan

SZEKRIAN Dominik

TISER Patrik

TYML Matéj
TYSHCHENKO Ostap

2015

2014

2018

2017

2014

2018

2018
2016

2015

2017

2018
2018
2016

2014

2016

2015

2018

2019

2015

2014

2016
2014

2) 50 VZ
10) 50 P
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
10) 50 P
14) 50 Z

4)25VZ
12) 25 VZ

4)25VZ
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14) 50 Z
16) 100 PZ

4)25VZ
12) 25 VZ

12) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
8) 25 M

10) 50 P
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
10) 50 P
14) 50 Z

4)25VZ
12) 25 VZ

12) 25 VZ
4) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
8) 25 M
12) 25 VZ
14)50 Z

2)50 VZ
6) 50 M

2) 50 VZ
4) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M

4)25VZ
12) 25 VZ

4) 25 VZ
12) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
14)50 Z

2)50 VZ
10) 50 P
14) 50 Z

4) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

00:52,72
00:52,65

00:54,41

01:04,89

00:36,04
00:36,04

00:37,25

00:41,24
00:53,45
00:55,66
00:47,80
01:44,81

00:53,37
00:55,55

01:15,10
00:57,80

00:52,62

00:54,06
01:09,03

00:29,92
00:29,92

00:44,76
00:44,76

00:54,54
00:44,56

00:57,13

00:43,23
01:03,78

00:40,70
00:40,70

00:46,25
00:46,25

00:52,31
01:01,61

00:53,72
01:08,32
00:56,41

00:42,48
00:54,14
00:52,01
00:50,51
01:46,10
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VANEK Patrik

VAPENIK Lukas

VLK Viktor

VRAGA Voijtéch

ZIKA Miloslav

ZIZKA Matgj

ZOCH Theodor

2019

2015

2016

2014

2015

2017

2017

4) 25 VZ
12) 25 VZ

2) 50 VZ
10) 50 P

2) 50 VZ
8) 25 M

10) 50 P
14)50 Z

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
10) 50 P
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

2) 50 VZ
6) 50 M
14)50 Z
16) 100 PZ

4) 25 VZ
12) 25 VZ

4) 25 Vz
12) 25 VZ

00:46,16
00:46,16

01:00,34
01:00,12

00:46,52
00:54,87
00:52,73

00:36,39
00:50,49
00:49,73
00:43,09
01:36,37

00:43,46

00:51,47

00:36,72
00:36,72

00:30,58
00:30,58
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